General
Eaton uses its Cooper Power™ series 300 A
externally operated series multiple switch to
change connection of de-energized transformer
windings between series and parallel to provide
dif fer ent common transformer voltage ratios. They
also make it possible to stock one transformer
with voltage conversion capability. The switches

300 A externally operated series multiple (dual voltage) switches
Ordering information
To order a 300 A series multiple switch, specify catalog numbers for
one switch and one hardware kit in Tables 3 and 4.
Table 4.  Hardware Kits
Description Catalog Number
Single-Phase , 3 inch Lever Handle 2237947A21H
Single, Two, and Three-Phase, 5 inch Lever Handle 2237947A23H
Single, Two, and Three-Phase, 5 inch Hotstick Operable Lever
Handle
2237947A330H
Padlocable Single-Phase, 3 inch Hotstick Operable Lever
Handle
2237947A331H
Padlockable Single-Phase, 3 inch Lever Handle 2237947A336H
Hotstick Adapter Kit for Lever Handle Hardware Kit 2237913B01M
Table 3.  Dual Voltage Switches
Contact Type Catalog Number
One-Phase Dual Voltage with 6 Terminals 2201977B01M
One-Phase Dual Voltage with 8 Terminals 2201977B23M
Two-Phase Dual Voltage with 6 Terminals on each deck 2201977B17M
Three-Phase Dual Voltage with 6 Terminals on each deck 2201977B02M
Three-Phase Dual Voltage with 8 Terminals on each deck 2201977B05M
One-Phase Dual Voltage with 4 Terminal Back Switch 2201977B04M
*	 All 5 inch Lever Handles are padlockable.
Note:N A Hardware Kit must be ordered with each Switch.
Table 1. Voltage Ratings and Characteristics
Description kV